32299

TEELICHTHALTER GEBURT

Kollektion: MJTO - Typologie: WEIHNACHTEN - Material: CHROME METALL

NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,065 Kg

INDIVIDUELLEN POLYBAG
x 1 pcs

85 mm

100 mm

100 mm

EXPORT KARTON

6 Kg

50 pcs
600 mm
220 mm
440 mm



